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Taxing Body

COUNTY OF WAUKESHA
COUNTY OF WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA TECH COLLEGE
WAUKESHA TECH COLLEGE
TOWN OF VERNON

TOWN OF VERNON
MUKWONAGO SCHOOL 3822
MUKWONAGO SCHOOL 3822
LOTTERY CREDIT 3822
FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 3822
NORRIS SCHOOL 3976
NORRIS SCHOOL 3976
LOTTERY CREDIT 3976
WASHINGTON CALDW 6104
WASHINGTON CALDW 6104
LOTTERY CREDIT 6104
FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 6104
WATERFORD UHS 6083
WATERFORD UHS 6083
SCHOOL TAX CREDIT
LOTTERY CREDIT 6083
FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 6083
School Referendum 3857
School Referendum 3856
School Referendum 4814

Taxing Type

LEVY
AIDS
LEVY
AIDS
LEVY
AIDS
LEVY
AIDS
LOTTERY
FDCR
LEVY
AIDS
LOTTERY
LEVY
AIDS
LOTTERY
FDCR
LEVY
AIDS
SCHOOL CREDIT
LOTTERY
FDCR
LEVY(INFO)
LEVY(INFO)
LEVY(INFO)

2019 TAX CALCULATION SHEET REPORT

TOWN OF VERNON Waukesha County

Number
of Keys

3,382

3,382

3,382

3,368

3,382

3,276
3,276

Tax Base

846,423,200
846,423,200
846,423,200
846,423,200
846,423,200
846,423,200
846,123,300
846,123,300
846,123,300
844,898,900
85,500
85,500
85,500
214,400
214,400
214,400
214,400
214,400
214,400
846,423,200
214,400
214,400
846,123,300
846,123,300
214,400

RATE per
$1000

2.4494162

0.4272107

2.1396909

9.1484551

-7.7125300
-7.7125300
58.4795322

-49.3242580
7.9477612

-6.7054270
-6.7054270
5.0746269

-1.7083470
-4.2816050
-4.2816050
0.1129965
1.0724288
0.1772388

Amount Needed
w/ TIF
State Aid
2,073,242.67
109,691.00
361,601.08
814,284.00
1,811,084.00
304,842.00
7,740,721.00
7,452,855.00
7.71
7.71
5,000.00
1,450,992.00
49.32
1,704.00
625.00
6.71
6.71
1,088.00
922.00
1,445,984.50
4.28
4.28
95,609.00
907,407.00
38.00

Amount
Calculated

2,073,242.50

361,601.07

1,811,083.78

7,740,720.69

5,000.00

1,704.00

1,088.00

1,445,984.71

95,608.89
907,406.89
38.00

Difference

-0.17

-0.01

-0.22

-0.31

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.21

-0.11
-0.11
0.00

Print Bill
Sequence
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Levy
Incr
Elim

2036
2036
2039



